ILLUMINACE SO �| OUTDOOR
Copyright © 2024 Ace Illuminations Page 1 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  07/24
PHYSICAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT WATTAGE LENGTH CCT OPTIC LENS MOUNTING
ILA - XXW - XFT - XXK - XXXX - XXXX - XXX
ILLUMINACE 5W =  5w/FT
10W =  10w/FT
1 =  1FT
4 =  4FT
27K =  2700K
30K =  3000K
35K =  3500K
40K =  4000K
RGBW =  RGB3K*
6 =  6°
8 =  8°
10 =  10°
12 =  12°
15 =  15°*
30 =  30°*
45 =  45°*
60 =  60°*
90 =  90°
1535 =  15°X35°*
1545 =  15°X45°*
1560 =  15°X60°
2545 =  25°X45°
3060 =  30°X60°
SD =  STANDARD
HC =  HONEYCOMB
SHLD =  SHIELD
PVT =  PIVOT CLIPS
*RGBW CAN BE PAIRED WITH THESE OPTICS
FEATURES
•	 PLUG AND PLAY •	 SINGLE BIN
•	 MULTIPLE BEAM ANGLE •	 DIMS ON/OFF, 0-10v
PROJECT:
DISTRIBUTOR:
CONTRACTOR:
TYPE
COMMENTS
DIMENSIONS 44.90mm (1.77”) WIDTH * 85.50mm (3.37”) HEIGHT
MATERIALS ALUMINUM ALLOY SHELL + TEMPERED GLASS COVER
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°F (-40°C) to 131°F (55°C)
INPUT VOLTAGE 120v - 277v AC
IP RATING IP67 OUTDOOR
304.80mm (12”), 1219.20mm (48”)44.90mm (1.77”)
85.50mm (3.37”)
28.50mm (1.12”)
ILLUMINACE SO �| OUTDOOR
Copyright © 2024 Ace Illuminations Page 2 www.aceilluminations.com | tel: 702-960-4249
Ace Illuminations reserves the right to modify this specifcation without prior notice. REV  07/24
ELECTRICAL
PERFORMANCE
CRI 90+
WARRANTY 5 YEARS
DIMMING ON/OFF, 0-10v
OUTPUT LENGTH
CCT (CORRELATED COLOR TEMPERATURE)
RGBW WATTAGE
MAX RUN INPUT
VOLTAGE2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 120v 220v 277v
~500LM/FT
1FT 480 509 516 525 230 5w
160’ 205’ 260’ 120v-277v
4FT 1944 2061 2090 2126 932 20w
~1000LM/FT
1FT 960 1018 1032 1050 460 10w
90’ 150’ 190’ 120v-277v
4FT 3888 4123 4180 4253 1863 40w